· Digital Broadcast Video Transmission
· Uncompressed Stereo Audio
· Single Mode Fiber With CWDM Technology
· Real Time High Quality 3G-HD-SDI Video
· Compatible with all SMPTE3G SDI Rates
        - SMPTE259M SDI from 143 to 360 Mbps,
          SMPTE344M 540Mbps,
       - SMPTE292M HD-SDI 1.485 Gbps, SMPTE372M

Features
Applications
Order Information
Model Descriptions
@Copyright 2020 Vi-Link, Inc. All Rights Reserved
One Channel 3G HD SDI Video (Tx) and Stereo Audio Over Fiber, CWDM, SM ST, 50Km, 90~240 VAC
One Channel 3G HD SDI Video (Rx) and Stereo Audio Over Fiber, CWDM, SM ST, 50Km, 90~240 VAC
DL130ST03T
DL130ST03R
Vi-Link HD SDI equipment: The DL130 is a fiber optic digital
Transmitter/multiplexer for transmitting 3G HD SDI broadcast
video signal and Stereo Audio data over a single mode fiber
optic cable. It is a cost effective selection for transporting and
control broadcasting quality video images.
The DL130 is compatible with all SMPTE rates: SMPTE259M
SDI from 143 to 360 Mbps, SMPTE344M 540Mbps,
SMPTE292M HD-SDI 1.485 Gbps, SMPTE372M Dual Link HD-
SDI 2,97 Gbps, SMPTE424M Dual Speed 3G-SDI 2.97 Gbps
serial digital signal over long distance single mode fiber optic
cable. It is also capable of transmitting 600 Ohms stereo
audio up to 20 Khz.
The DL130 offers a fully serial digital video encoding/